
REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

OD ORIGINAL DRAFT 4/2018 JFL

ITEM 
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 P628 base, booster/waterbox, LX 1
2 B103 elbow, brass, 90 deg, 1/4"mpt x 1/4" fpt 3
3 B130 45 deg, street elbow, brass, 1/4" male NPTF 2
4 B248 swivel, 1/4" mpt x 1/4" fpt 1
5 H308D gauge, pressure, 2000 PSI 1
6 B105 bushing, brass, 3/8"mpt x 1/4" 1
7 B106 nipple, brass, 1/4" x close 2
8 H212 flat washer, 9/16"ID x 1 1/16"OD, AN960-C916 10
9 B107 nipple, brass, 1/4"m, hex 3
10 B646 adapter, 1/4" mpt x 1/8" fpt 1
11 B102 qd, brass, 1/4" f x 1/4" fpt 1
12 B110 adapter, brass, 1/4" sw barb x 1/4" fpt, w/gasket 4
13 C359C regulator, 1000 psi 1
14 B136 elbow, brass, 90 deg, 1/4" mpt x 1/4" mpt 4
15 B160 adapter, brass, 1/2" barb x 3/8" fsw, ball end 2
16 PH615a sol hose, 1/2", silicone, braided, clear 1
17 AH108S sol hose, 1/4" x 24 1/2", (OAL), f x fsw, 3000psi 1
18 H032 plastite screw, 1/4 x 1/2" 8
19 H296 guard, cooling fan, wire 2
20 H216 nut, lock, 1/4-20, nylon insert, s/s 22
21 H210 washer, 1/4" flat, s/s 24
22 H342 bolt, 1/4-20 x 1" hex head, s/s 20
23 H667 caster, 3", Black Hub, Gray Tread 4
24 H273 nut, kep, #10-32 zinc 8
25 H289 washer, 10 flat, s/s 3
26 H389 screw, 10-32 x 1/2" SHCS, alloy 1
27 P967A plug, switch 2
28 E515 switch, rocker, 2 position 1
29 E550 power cord, male end, blue lit, 25", 12/3, sjtw solid jacket 1
30 H220 fitting, strain relief, cord 1
31 H310B plate, switch, 7303LX / 7304 1
32 H221 nut, lock, 1/2" steel, electrical 1
33 H213 washer, 1/4" lock, s/s 8
34 B186 elbow, 90 deg street, 3/8"mpt x 3/8" fmpt 2
35 PH615b sol hose, 1/2", silicone, braided, clear 1
36 B173 ferrule, 1/2", brass 7
37 B169 tee, 3/8" Street Tee, MPTxFPTxFPT 1
38 B142 coupling, 1/4" fpt x 1/4" fpt 1
39 B644 barb, 1/2" barb x 1/4" mpt 1
40 PH615b sol hose, 1/2", silicone, braided, clear 1
41 H299 washer, 11/16"id x 1-1/2"od x .075, s/s 2
42 C359A pump, 1000 psi 1
43 B652 elbow, 90 deg, 3/8"mpt x 1/4"mpt 2
44 B259A qd, brass, 1/4" fqd x fpt 2
45 B260A quick disconnect, 1/4" mqd x mpt, open-spray 2
46 AH108S sol hose, 1/4" x 24 1/2", (OAL), f x fsw, 3000psi 1
47 AH108S sol hose, 1/4" x 24 1/2", (OAL), f x fsw, 3000psi 1
48 PH715-36 sol hose, 3/8", silicone braided, clear 1
49 H547 hanger, wire for injection sprayer 1
50 G036 cap, 2.5" threaded, tethered 2
51 P535 bottle, 5 quart, w/ caps 1
52 B117 strainer, with check, chemical injector 1
53 H456B cap (only) w/ hole 1
54 B131 fitting, 1/4" barb x 1/8" FPT 2
55 H541A valve, float, autofill 1
56 B198 adapter, 3/4" fgh x 1/2" mpt, w/ gasket 1
57 B199 coupler, 1/2" fpt x 1/4" fpt 1
58 B101 qd, brass, 1/4" m 1
59 H486 latch, front, set, large 1
60 B143 street elbow, 90 degrees, 1/8" 1
61 B129 nipple, hex, 1/8" mpt x 1/8" mpt 2
62 G069 gasket, flow meter 1

ITEM 
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

63 H325 flow meter, electric truckmount 1
64 G091 gasket, 7", vac lid 1
65 G090 lid, vac tank, clear, 7" 1
66 H178 faucet fill 1
67 B241 adapter, brass, 3/8" barb x 1/4"mpt 1
68 PH715-36 sol hose, 3/8", silicone braided, clear 1
69 P629 tank, waterhog 1
70 H768 bolt, 1/4-20 x 3/4" serrated hex flange, zinc 4
71 G052 washer, buna 1-1/8" od x 3/16" id 4
72 H485 handle, aluminum grip, black 2
73 H316 bolt, 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" hex head, s/s 2
74 H379 bracket, front, small 1
75 H201 bolt, 1/4-20 x 1/2" hex head, s/s 2
76 B119A filter, strainer, 1/2" fpt 1
77 B210 bushing, brass, 1/2"mpt x 3/8" fpt, hex 1
78 B216 nipple, brass, 3/8" x close 1
79 PH634-26 sol hose, 1/4", silicone braided, clear 1

D

C

B

A

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

E

F

E

F

7304
SHEET 1 OF 2

Water Hog

4/2018

OD
SCALE: 1:12

REVDWG.  NO.

C
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME DATE

COMMENTS:

CHECKED

DRAWN

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
MYTEE PRODUCTS, INC.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
MYTEE PRODUCTS, INC. IS 
PROHIBITED.

A

DO NOT 
SCALE DRAWING

858-679-1191
mytee PRODUCTS, INC.M.LaBarbera



32

3130

29

28

27

26 25

24

23

22

21

20

47

43

17

14

9

8

8

11

78

41

77

76

8

9

3

2
8

12

3

52

1

24

50

55

8
8

9

58

59

64

54

66

67

48

69

70
71

72

73

33
2120

21
33

75

74

22
33

21
20

8

45

39

44
45

37

2

43

38

44

12

36
15

41

34

46

19
18

18

19

53

52

51

49

50

63 62
61

25

60

12

36

79

54

40

65

68

36

35

16

7

6

10

13
14

15

14

7

34 12

4

42

56
57

D

C

B

A

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

E

F

E

F

7304
SHEET 2 OF 2

Water Hog

4/2018

OD
SCALE: 1:12

REVDWG.  NO.

C
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME DATE

COMMENTS:

CHECKED

DRAWN

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
MYTEE PRODUCTS, INC.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
MYTEE PRODUCTS, INC. IS 
PROHIBITED.

A

DO NOT 
SCALE DRAWING

858-679-1191
mytee PRODUCTS, INC.M.LaBarbera


	BOM
	Drawing View1

	EXPLODE
	Drawing View2


